
 
 

第６３回 港南区民バドミントン大会 平成２４年１１月４日 港南スポーツセンター

勝 敗
男子ダブルスＡクラス
Ａ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

酒 井 薫

酒 井

永吉 知彦

永 吉

（ＧＯＳＥＮ）
（ＷＥＭＢＬＥＹ）

加藤 洋一

加 藤

大谷 慎之介

大 谷

（上小バドミントン）

野田 章弘

野 田

須山 慧恭

須 山

（ファミリー）

加藤 友行

加 藤

荻野 正史

荻 野

（ＯＳＯＲＥＮＳ）

４
M 0-3

G 2-6

P 125-150

×

○

15-21
21-20
10-15

21-15
20-21
15-10

×

○

19-21
21-16
12-15

21-19
16-21
15-12

×

○

17-21
10-21

21-17
21-10

２
M 2-1

G 4-4

P 129-129

○

×

12-21
21-13
15- 7

21-12
13-21
7-15

×

○

6-21
19-21

21- 6
21-19

３
M 1-2

G 4-5

P 140-155

×

○

18-21
21-19
8-15

21-18
19-21
15- 8

１
M 3-0

G 6-1

P 139-99

勝 敗
男子ダブルスＡクラス
Ｂブロック

順
位

髙橋 雄紀

髙 橋

西 達 也

西

（上大岡Ｃａｔｓ）

中村 元気

中 村

加藤 大希

加 藤

（チェリブロ）

小林 広太

小 林

古川 雄人

古 川

（ＹＰＬ ＣＬＵＢ）

３
M 0-2
G 0-4

P 60-84

×

○

15-21
18-21

21-15
21-18

×

○

12-21
15-21

21-12
21-15

２
M 1-1
G 2-2

P 77-75

×

○

17-21
18-21

21-17
21-18

１
M 2-0
G 4-0

P 84-62

勝 敗
男子ダブルスＡクラス
Ｃブロック

順
位

榎 本 正

榎 本

広瀬 秀雄

広 瀬

（永野クラブ）

相場 宏二

相 場

渡辺 善雄

渡 辺

（ファミリー）

篠 田 誠

篠 田

山﨑 喬之

山 﨑

（いずみクラブ）

３
M 0-2
G 2-4

P 94-111

×

○

21-19
20-21
11-15

19-21
21-20
15-11

×

○

21-20
14-21
7-15

20-21
21-14
15- 7

２
M 1-1
G 2-3

P 89-94

×

○

17-21
17-21

21-17
21-17

１
M 2-0
G 4-1

P 98-76

勝 敗
男子ダブルスＢクラス
Ａ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

鎌田 淳一

鎌 田

小 原 豊

小 原

（めじろバドミントンクラブ）

細田 勝久

細 田

立花 勇樹

立 花

（さつき台バドミントン）

守岩 弘之

守 岩

中村 ひかる

中 村

（フリー）

伊藤 龍紀

伊 藤

嘉山 玲太

嘉 山

（ファミリー）

４
M 0-3

G 0-6

P 82-126

×

○

12-21
19-21

21-12
21-19

×

○

14-21
9-21

21-14
21- 9

×

○

18-21
10-21

21-18
21-10

２
M 2-1

G 4-3

P 123-123

×

○

14-21
14-21

21-14
21-14

○

×

17-21
21-15
15-14

21-17
15-21
14-15

１
M 3-0

G 6-0

P 126-79

○

×

21-14
21-14

14-21
14-21

３
M 1-2

G 3-4

P 120-123

勝 敗
男子ダブルスＢクラス
Ｂ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

白 井 明

白 井

伊 桜 浩

伊 桜

（いずみクラブ）

阿 部 豊

阿 部

長 坂 充

長 坂

（さつき台バドミントン）

藤田 眞悟

藤 田

小林 則英

小 林

（ファミリー）
（芹が谷ＢＣ）

髙橋 光希

髙 橋

後 藤 廉

後 藤

（フリー）

４
M 0-3

G 0-6

P 94-126

×

○

14-21
14-21

21-14
21-14

×

○

13-21
15-21

21-13
21-15

×

○

20-21
18-21

21-20
21-18

２
M 2-1

G 4-2

P 121-95

○

×

21-11
21-14

11-21
14-21

×

○

19-21
18-21

21-19
21-18

３
M 2-1

G 4-3

P 119-118

○

×

16-21
21-18
15- 9

21-16
18-21
9-15

１
M 2-1

G 5-2

P 132-127

勝 敗
男子ダブルスＢクラス
Ｃ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

矢嶋 公一

矢 嶋

橋本 信行

橋 本

（ファミリー）

高橋 昌弘

高 橋

田畑 浩明

田 畑

（上小バドミントン）

藤谷 健太

藤 谷

浅 見 浩

浅 見

（さつき台バドミントン）

金丸 勝彦

金 丸

吉村 匡平

吉 村

（丸山台バドミントン同好会）

３
M 1-2

G 2-4

P 85-117

×

○

10-21
11-21

21-10
21-11

○

×

21-16
21-17

16-21
17-21

×

○

12-21
10-21

21-12
21-10

１
M 3-0

G 6-0

P 126-61

○

×

21- 3
21-11

3-21
11-21

○

×

21-18
21- 8

18-21
8-21

４
M 0-3

G 0-6

P 78-126

×

○

18-21
13-21

21-18
21-13

２
M 2-1

G 4-2

P 110-95

勝 敗
男子ダブルスＢクラス
Ｄ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

原 三 郎

原

鈴木 英夫

鈴 木

（いずみクラブ）

砂山 和男

砂 山

小笹 真治

小 笹

（丸山台バドミントン同好会）

全 賢 浩

全

立花 直樹

立 花

（さつき台バドミントン）

吉田 純也

吉 田

藤倉 健一

藤 倉

（２４Ｗ）

４
M 0-3

G 1-6

P 114-129

×

○

17-21
20-21

21-17
21-20

×

○

21- 9
17-21
14-15

9-21
21-17
15-14

×

○

10-21
15-21

21-10
21-15

３
M 1-2

G 2-4

P 105-121

×

○

15-21
16-21

21-15
21-16

×

○

17-21
15-21

21-17
21-15

２
M 2-1

G 4-3

P 111-125

×

○

8-21
16-21

21- 8
21-16

１
M 3-0

G 6-0

P 126-81

勝 敗
男子ダブルスＢクラス
Ｅ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

松 田 実

松 田

市原 好久

市 原

（水曜クラブ）

工藤 哲也

工 藤

髙田 憲治

髙 田

（ 教 室 ）

阿部 保雄

阿 部

張 暁 北

張

（ファミリー）

富永 信夫

富 永

菊 池 亨

菊 池

（さつき台バドミントン）

２
M 2-1

G 5-2

P 127-88

○

×

21- 5
21-10

5-21
10-21

○

×

21-14
21- 8

14-21
8-21

×

○

21-15
14-21
8-15

15-21
21-14
15- 8

４
M 0-3

G 0-6

P 61-126

×

○

16-21
10-21

21-16
21-10

×

○

7-21
13-21

21- 7
21-13

３
M 1-2

G 2-4

P 97-110

×

○

18-21
15-21

21-18
21-15

１
M 3-0

G 6-1

P 135-96

勝 敗男子ダブルスＣクラス
順
位

薄衣 昭男

薄 衣

菅沼 安夫

菅 沼

（めじろバドミントンクラブ）

橋本 英樹

橋 本

山本 政明

山 本

（ファミリー）

中川 信夫

中 川

菅 隆 昭

菅

（ファミリー）

竹村 重昭

竹 村

畑 智 史

畑

（永野クラブ）
（上大岡Ｃａｔｓ）

今江 賢造

今 江

奈良 卓哉

奈 良

（Ｋａｏｒｉｎｓ）
（ 教 室 ）

１
M 4-0

G 8-1

P 134-111

○

×

15-13
15-14

13-15
14-15

○

×

15- 9
14-15
15- 9

9-15
15-14
9-15

○

×

15-13
15-14

13-15
14-15

○

×

15-10
15-14

10-15
14-15

５
M 0-4

G 0-8
P 78-120

×

○

13-15
12-15

15-13
15-12

×

○

11-15
9-15

15-11
15- 9

×

○

4-15
2-15

15- 4
15- 2

２
M 2-2

G 6-5

P 130-148

○

×

15-13
7-15
15-12

13-15
15- 7
12-15

×

○

15- 9
10-15
5-15

9-15
15-10
15- 5

４
M 2-2

G 5-5

P 131-121

○

×

4-15
15-12
15- 7

15- 4
12-15
7-15

３
M 2-2

G 5-5
P 127-100



 
 

第６３回 港南区民バドミントン大会 平成２４年１１月４日 港南スポーツセンター

勝 敗
女子ダブルスＡクラス
Ａ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

貞本 順子

貞 本

奥住 祐子

奥 住

（チームさくら）

遊佐 恵美

遊 佐

本郷 涼子

本 郷

（ＯＳＯＲＥＮＳ）

斉田 裕美子

斉 田

伊藤 いづみ

伊 藤

（ラッキー）
（ファミリー）

内田 未来

内 田

高木 ひとみ

高 木

（ＳＵＮバード）

４
M 0-3

G 1-6

P 86-140

×

○

17-21
8-21

21-17
21- 8

×

○

15-21
8-21

21-15
21- 8

×

○

12-21
21-20
5-15

21-12
20-21
15- 5

３
M 1-2

G 3-4

P 125-119

×

○

18-21
18-21

21-18
21-18

×

○

16-21
21-16
10-15

21-16
16-21
15-10

１
M 3-0

G 6-0

P 126-90

○

×

21-12
21-19

12-21
19-21

２
M 2-1

G 4-4

P 139-127

勝 敗
女子ダブルスＡクラス
Ｂ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

新里 照美

新 里

村田 由里香

村 田

（チェリー）
（さざなみ）

並木 茂子

並 木

武井 典子

武 井

（逗子なぎさ）

島田 直美

島 田

筒井 由香

筒 井

（メークイン）

松下 知子

松 下

井島 美穂

井 島

（チームアリス）

４
M 0-3

G 1-6

P 100-138

×

○

11-21
17-21

21-11
21-17

×

○

14-21
21-18
12-15

21-14
18-21
15-12

×

○

17-21
8-21

21-17
21- 8

３
M 1-2

G 4-4

P 134-128

×

○

21-14
15-21
14-15

14-21
21-15
15-14

×

○

11-21
21-14
10-15

21-11
14-21
15-10

２
M 2-1

G 4-4

P 134-139

×

○

18-21
12-21

21-18
21-12

１
M 3-0

G 6-1

P 134-97

勝 敗
女子ダブルスＡクラス
Ｃ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

成清 弘子

成 清

鈴木 節子

鈴 木

（ホワイトソックス）
（メークイン）

赤荻 三知子

赤 荻

反田 由佳理

反 田

（逗子なぎさ）

石渡 千里

石 渡

鎌倉 佳江

鎌 倉

（チームさくら）

鵜川 由衣

鵜 川

久保田 あかね

久保田

（ファミリー）
（チームアリス）

４
M 0-3

G 1-6

P 110-140

×

○

21-20
17-21
10-15

20-21
21-17
15-10

×

○

16-21
15-21

21-16
21-15

×

○

12-21
19-21

21-12
21-19

２
M 2-1

G 4-3

P 121-120

○

×

21-11
21-19

11-21
19-21

×

○

14-21
9-21

21-14
21- 9

３
M 1-2

G 3-4

P 121-122

×

○

15-21
21-13
13-15

21-15
13-21
15-13

１
M 3-0

G 6-1

P 133-103

勝 敗
女子ダブルスＡクラス
Ｄ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

大木 文子

大 木

近藤 雅子

近 藤

（はまなん）

小野川 美科

小野川

佐竹 陽子

佐 竹

（カインド）

石川 亜矢子

石 川

大井 真紀

大 井

（チームスプラウト）

加藤 優子

加 藤

吉田 ひとみ

吉 田

（Ｋａｏｒｉｎｓ）
（本牧ＢＣ）

３
M 1-2

G 3-5

P 122-140

×

○

15-21
13-21

21-15
21-13

×

○

21-12
12-21
11-15

12-21
21-12
15-11

○

×

14-21
21-19
15-10

21-14
19-21
10-15

１
M 3-0

G 6-0

P 126-81

○

×

21-13
21-20

13-21
20-21

○

×

21- 8
21-12

8-21
12-21

２
M 2-1

G 4-4

P 136-139

○

×

21-20
19-21
15-12

20-21
21-19
12-15

４
M 0-3

G 2-6

P 123-147

勝 敗
女子ダブルスＡクラス
Ｅ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

三野 美鈴

三 野

峯尾 尚子

峯 尾

（レモン）

山川 千洋

山 川

菊谷 まゆみ

菊 谷

（シャトルズ）

渡辺 美智子

渡 辺

小杉 直美

小 杉

（ひろば）

内 藤 茜

内 藤

阿部 桃子

阿 部

（ファミリー）

１
M 3-0

G 6-1

P 140-103

○

×

21-12
21-12

12-21
12-21

○

×

21-14
21-19

14-21
19-21

○

×

20-21
21-17
15- 8

21-20
17-21
8-15

４
M 0-3

G 0-6

P 85-126

×

○

16-21
18-21

21-16
21-18

×

○

10-21
17-21

21-10
21-17

２
M 2-1

G 4-2

P 117-107

○

×

21-12
21-19

12-21
19-21

３
M 1-2

G 3-4

P 119-125

勝 敗
女子ダブルスＡクラス
Ｆ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

石本 玲子

石 本

伊藤 貴子

伊 藤

（チームスプラウト）

澤田 由香

澤 田

森山 加代子

森 山

（Ｋａｏｒｉｎｓ）
（フリー）

大川 由美

大 川

関 根 恵

関 根

（金沢ラ・メール）
（はまなん）

末廣 美奈子

末 廣

八木 優子

八 木

（カインド）

４
M 0-3

G 0-6

P 73-126

×

○

10-21
10-21

21-10
21-10

×

○

13-21
20-21

21-13
21-20

×

○

13-21
7-21

21-13
21- 7

２
M 2-1

G 4-3

P 132-100

○

×

20-21
21- 9
15- 8

21-20
9-21
8-15

×

○

15-21
19-21

21-15
21-19

３
M 1-2

G 4-4

P 127-138

×

○

18-21
21-13
8-15

21-18
13-21
15- 8

１
M 3-0

G 6-1

P 133-101

勝 敗
女子ダブルスＡクラス
Ｇ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

山口 あづさ

山 口

池田 万紀

池 田

（ウイッシュ）

升井 弘子

升 井

野村 早苗

野 村

（チームスプラウト）

田中 邦江

田 中

柏原 花子

柏 原

（レモン）

花形 由香

花 形

田内 由起子

田 内

（カインド）

４
M 0-3

G 1-6

P 101-135

×

○

17-21
18-21

21-17
21-18

×

○

10-21
12-21

21-10
21-12

×

○

21-15
12-21
11-15

15-21
21-12
15-11

３
M 1-2

G 2-4

P 95-119

×

○

12-21
12-21

21-12
21-12

×

○

14-21
15-21

21-14
21-15

１
M 3-0

G 6-0

P 126-84

○

×

21-20
21-18

20-21
18-21

２
M 2-1

G 4-3

P 131-115

勝 敗
女子ダブルスＡクラス
Ｈブロック

順
位

斉藤 京子

斉 藤

河野 優子

河 野

（プラム）

七田 美栄

七 田

能城 智恵美

能 城

（ウイッシュ）

吉岡 美由紀

吉 岡

川村 友緒

川 村

（Ｆ．Ｍ．Ｃ）

１
M 2-0

G 4-0
P 84-48

○

×

21- 6
21-20

6-21
20-21

○

×

21- 9
21-13

9-21
13-21

３
M 0-2

G 1-4
P 71-95

×

○

21-17
19-21
5-15

17-21
21-19
15- 5

２
M 1-1

G 2-3
P 75-87



 
 

第６３回 港南区民バドミントン大会 平成２４年１１月４日 港南スポーツセンター

勝 敗
女子ダブルスＢクラス
Ａ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

河合 陽子

河 合

安藤 弘子

安 藤

（大岡ＢＣ）

小林 由美子

小 林

木村 記代子

木 村

（上小バドミントン）

森田 知子

森 田

楠田 いずみ

楠 田

（シャトルズ）

辻 賀津子

辻

佐 藤 樹

佐 藤

（チームアリス）

２
M 2-1
G 5-4
P 149-159

○

×

13-21
21-20
15-10

21-13
20-21
10-15

○

×

21-20
17-21
15-11

20-21
21-17
11-15

×

○

12-21
21-20
14-15

21-12
20-21
15-14

３
M 1-2
G 3-4
P 128-120

○

×

21-13
21-16

13-21
16-21

×

○

19-21
16-21

21-19
21-16

４
M 0-3
G 1-6
P 107-137

×

○

14-21
12-21

21-14
21-12

１
M 3-0
G 6-1
P 140-108

勝 敗
女子ダブルスＢクラス
Ｂ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

志田 千春

志 田

佐藤 真奈美

佐 藤

（わかば）

押見 早苗

押 見

古川 奈月

古 川

（ＹＰＬ ＣＬＵＢ）

三井 玲奈

三 井

溝田 美希

溝 田

（上大岡Ｃａｔｓ）

柳川 未来

柳 川

菊本 直子

菊 本

（チームアリス）
（フリー）

４
M 0-3
G 0-6
P 63-126

×

○

11-21
15-21

21-11
21-15

×

○

10-21
11-21

21-10
21-11

×

○

5-21
11-21

21- 5
21-11

２
M 2-1
G 5-3
P 137-130

×

○

13-21
21-17
6-15

21-13
17-21
15- 6

○

×

19-21
21-16
15-14

21-19
16-21
14-15

１
M 3-0
G 6-1
P 137-94

○

×

21-20
21-13

20-21
13-21

３
M 1-2
G 3-4
P 126-113

勝 敗
女子ダブルスＢクラス
Ｃ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

日下部 千恵子

日下部

大田 尚子

大 田

（港南オリーブ）

対木 方乃

対 木

古川 可奈子

古 川

（ＹＰＬ ＣＬＵＢ）

伊藤 寧子

伊 藤

相澤 直子

相 澤

（ファミリー）

西村 美保

西 村

芳川 順子

芳 川

（チームアリス）

３
M 1-2
G 2-4
P 108-119

×

○

19-21
18-21

21-19
21-18

×

○

17-21
12-21

21-17
21-12

○

×

21-18
21-17

18-21
17-21

２
M 1-2
G 3-4
P 127-133

×

○

15-21
19-21

21-15
21-19

×

○

17-21
21-18
13-15

21-17
18-21
15-13

１
M 3-0
G 6-0
P 126-95

○

×

21-14
21-18

14-21
18-21

４
M 1-2
G 2-5
P 121-135

勝 敗
女子ダブルスＢクラス
Ｄ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

高橋 君子

高 橋

野見山 静子

野見山

（港南オリーブ）

岩泉 康子

岩 泉

松見 理恵子

松 見

（ファミリー）

渡辺 はづき

渡 辺

高本 百枝

高 本

（プラム）

小林 由美

小 林

竹林 小弥香

竹 林

（ミラクル）

３
M 1-2
G 3-4
P 119-116

○

×

21-12
21-19

12-21
19-21

×

○

16-21
11-21

21-16
21-11

×

○

21- 7
19-21
10-15

7-21
21-19
15-10

４
M 0-3
G 0-6
P 81-126

×

○

7-21
13-21

21- 7
21-13

×

○

14-21
16-21

21-14
21-16

１
M 3-0
G 6-1
P 136-79

○

×

16-21
21- 3
15- 8

21-16
3-21
8-15

２
M 2-1
G 5-3
P 117-132

勝 敗
女子ダブルスＣクラス
Ａ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

梅原 紀子

梅 原

福井 静枝

福 井

（ミラクル）

水上 恵子

水 上

菊池 礼子

菊 池

（港南オリーブ）
（チームアリス）

山下 富美子

山 下

秦 慶 子

秦

（ 教 室 ）
（Ｔｅａｍ．ＳＫＹ）

井澤 由美

井 澤

小原 清子

小 原

（らぶオール）
（フリー）

４
M 0-3
G 0-6
P 38-126

×

○

9-21
4-21

21- 9
21- 4

×

○

5-21
5-21

21- 5
21- 5

×

○

4-21
11-21

21- 4
21-11

２
M 2-1
G 5-2
P 136-93

×

○

21-20
19-21
12-15

20-21
21-19
15-12

○

×

21-16
21- 8

16-21
8-21

１
M 3-0
G 6-1
P 140-85

○

×

21-10
21-13

10-21
13-21

３
M 1-2
G 2-4
P 89-99

勝 敗
女子ダブルスＣクラス
Ｂブロック

順
位

松元 典子

松 元

横川 千枝子

横 川

（ミラクル）

田村 かおり

田 村

新田 陽子

新 田

（らぶオール）

松澤 紀子

松 澤

春菜 賀子

春 菜

（Ｔｅａｍ．ＳＫＹ）

３
M 0-2

G 0-4

P 41-84

×

○

13-21
16-21

21-13
21-16

×

○

8-21
4-21

21- 8
21- 4

２
M 1-1

G 3-2

P 96-83

×

○

20-21
21-18
13-15

21-20
18-21
15-13

１
M 2-0

G 4-1

P 96-66

勝 敗
女子ダブルスＣクラス
Ｃブロック

順
位

貫井 恵美子

貫 井

井上 真由美

井 上

（フリー）
（Ｋａｏｒｉｎｓ）

永井 典子

永 井

太田 弘子

太 田

（ミラクル）

鈴木 有砂

鈴 木

安藤 裕美

安 藤

（Ｆ．Ｍ．Ｃ）

２
M 1-1

G 2-2

P 48-43

○

×

21-11
21-11

11-21
11-21

×

○

6-21
Ｘ-

21- 6
-Ｘ

３
M 0-2

G 0-4

P 37-84

×

○

6-21
9-21

21- 6
21- 9

１
M 2-0

G 4-0

P 63-21

勝 敗
女子ダブルスＦクラス
Ａブロック

順
位

吉田 恵子

吉 田

池永 恵美子

池 永

（ 教 室 ）

林 ひとみ

林

中野 恭子

中 野

（Ｔｅａｍ．ＳＫＹ）

岩泉 ゆき葉

岩 泉

内田 里美

内 田

（ 教 室 ）

１
M 2-0

G 4-1

P 89-79

○

×

21-17
11-21
15-12

17-21
21-11
12-15

○

×

21-14
21-15

14-21
15-21

３
M 0-2

G 2-4

P 99-103

×

○

21-20
18-21
10-15

20-21
21-18
15-10

２
M 1-1

G 2-3

P 85-91

勝 敗
女子ダブルスＦクラス
Ｂブロック

順
位

大野 義子

大 野

斉藤 佳代子

斉 藤

（ 教 室 ）

梅原 美幸

梅 原

山田 利枝子

山 田

（ 教 室 ）

大山 由希子

大 山

平井 すみれ

平 井

（ 教 室 ）

１
M 2-0

G 4-1

P 98-76

○

×

21-20
21-15

20-21
15-21

○

×

21-15
20-21
15- 5

15-21
21-20
5-15

３
M 0-2

G 1-4

P 81-93

×

○

12-21
21-15
13-15

21-12
15-21
15-13

２
M 1-1

G 3-3

P 92-102
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勝 敗混合ダブルスＡクラス
順
位

天 野 誠

天 野

天野 珠里

天 野

（チェリブロ）

加藤 拓也

加 藤

永 井 萌

永 井

（チェリブロ）

青 木 涼

青 木

助 永 愛

助 永

（チェリブロ）

鈴木 誉和

鈴 木

伊与田 明

伊与田

（チェリブロ）

１
M 3-0

G 6-1

P 138-97

○

×

21-13
21- 6

13-21
6-21

○

×

21-18
18-21
15- 8

18-21
21-18
8-15

○

×

21-11
21-20

11-21
20-21

４
M 1-2

G 2-5

P 104-134

×

○

14-21
18-21

21-14
21-18

○

×

21-20
17-21
15- 9

20-21
21-17
9-15

２
M 1-2

G 4-4

P 142-138

×

○

19-21
21-16
13-15

21-19
16-21
15-13

３
M 1-2

G 3-5

P 133-148

勝 敗
混合ダブルスＢクラス
Ａ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

小島 正弘

小 島

小島 典子

小 島

（フリーライト）

石川 雅之

石 川

分部 綾子

分 部

（ＳＵＮバード）

米倉 勝幸

米 倉

中村 友文美

中 村

（チェリブロ）

直川 純哉

直 川

矢嶋 真理

矢 嶋

（ファミリー）

１
M 3-0

G 6-0

P 126-92

○

×

21-12
21-16

12-21
16-21

○

×

21-17
21-10

17-21
10-21

○

×

21-18
21-19

18-21
19-21

２
M 2-1

G 4-3

P 120-112

○

×

21- 6
21-15

6-21
15-21

○

×

21-16
14-21
15-12

16-21
21-14
12-15

４
M 0-3

G 1-6

P 96-139

×

○

16-21
21-19
11-15

21-16
19-21
15-11

３
M 1-2

G 3-5

P 141-140

勝 敗
混合ダブルスＢクラス
Ｂ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

境野 伸也

境 野

佐藤 千喜子

佐 藤

（横浜市役所）
（大岡ＢＣ）

加藤 伊佐武

加 藤

梯 栄 子

梯

（Ｋ＆Ｋ）

水津 信彦

水 津

井戸 洋子

井 戸

（フリー）
（Ｌ．Ａ．Ｐ）

辻 英 雄

辻

山下 京子

山 下

（フリー）
（ＷＡＶＥ）

２
M 2-1

G 5-3

P 141-100

○

×

-Ｘ

Ｘ-

○

×

20-21
21-20
15-12

21-20
20-21
12-15

×

○

17-21
21-11
5-15

21-17
11-21
15- 5

４
M 0-3

G 0-6

P 0-126

×

○

Ｘ-

-Ｘ

×

○

Ｘ-

-Ｘ

３
M 1-2

G 4-4

P 147-110

×

○

19-21
21-18
12-15

21-19
18-21
15-12

１
M 3-0

G 6-2

P 143-95

勝 敗
混合ダブルスＢクラス
Ｃ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

木村 都優司

木 村

久瀬 郁恵

久 瀬

（フリー）

垣内 武史

垣 内

中村 暢子

中 村

（どようくらぶ）

山﨑 豊栄

山 﨑

小幡 美恵子

小 幡

（フリー）
（森クラブ）

新井 明雄

新 井

新井 啓子

新 井

（上小バドミントン）

１
M 3-0

G 6-2

P 151-124

○

×

21-20
21-20

20-21
20-21

○

×

19-21
21-11
15-11

21-19
11-21
11-15

○

×

21-13
18-21
15- 7

13-21
21-18
7-15

３
M 1-2

G 2-4

P 110-117

×

○

15-21
13-21

21-15
21-13

○

×

21-13
21-20

13-21
20-21

２
M 2-1

G 5-2

P 127-106

○

×

21-11
21-12

11-21
12-21

４
M 0-3

G 1-6

P 97-138

勝 敗
混合ダブルスＢクラス
Ｄ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

箭内 英雄

箭 内

中辻 留美子

中 辻

（どようくらぶ）

佃 喜 弘

佃

牟田 由美子

牟 田

（丸山台バドミントン同好会）

竹内 久二

竹 内

村永 善美

村 永

（ファミリー）

山田 勝成

山 田

髙橋 ちあき

髙 橋

（フリー）
（チームアリス）

１
M 3-0

G 6-2

P 152-122

○

×

21-17
21-12

17-21
12-21

○

×

18-21
21-16
15- 7

21-18
16-21
7-15

○

×

20-21
21-17
15-11

21-20
17-21
11-15

４
M 0-3

G 0-6

P 88-126

×

○

16-21
11-21

21-16
21-11

×

○

17-21
15-21

21-17
21-15

２
M 2-1

G 5-2

P 128-114

○

×

21-17
21-16

17-21
16-21

３
M 1-2

G 3-4

P 124-130

勝 敗
混合ダブルスＣクラス
Ａブロック

順
位

古川 忠雄

古 川

高橋 直子

高 橋

（ＹＰＬ ＣＬＵＢ）

村松 利之

村 松

西澤 真理子

西 澤

（大鳥ＢＣ）

中村 義明

中 村

石内 和美

石 内

（らぶオール）

２
M 1-1

G 2-2

P 70-79

×

○

13-21
15-21

21-13
21-15

○

×

21-20
21-17

20-21
17-21

１
M 2-0

G 4-0

P 84-43

○

×

21- 7
21- 8

7-21
8-21

３
M 0-2

G 0-4

P 52-84

勝 敗
混合ダブルスＣクラス
Ｂブロック

順
位

榎本 弘和

榎 本

佐藤 奈緒美

佐 藤

（ミラクル）

重田 正明

重 田

青柳 容子

青 柳

（ひよっこクラブ）

篠島 良太

篠 島

篠島 ゆき野

篠 島

（上小バドミントン）

２
M 1-1
G 2-3

P 59-90

×

○

7-21
2-21

21- 7
21- 2

○

×

14-21
21-20
15- 7

21-14
20-21
7-15

１
M 2-0
G 4-0

P 84-25

○

×

21- 6
21-10

6-21
10-21

３
M 0-2
G 1-4

P 64-92

勝 敗
混合ダブルスＣクラス
Ｃブロック

順
位

国分 洋一

国 分

吉浦 久美子

吉 浦

（フリー）
（港南オリーブ）

渡辺 幸広

渡 辺

渡辺 広子

渡 辺

（フリー）

平野 秀幸

平 野

土部 美和

土 部

（Ｋａｏｒｉｎｓ）

２
M 1-1
G 2-2

P 72-81

×

○

18-21
12-21

21-18
21-12

○

×

21-20
21-19

20-21
19-21

１
M 2-0
G 4-0

P 84-62

○

×

21-17
21-15

17-21
15-21

３
M 0-2
G 0-4

P 71-84


